Poplin Chef Hat - White

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

CB98409-CB330

Traditional Chef Hat in soft poplin fabric. A
kitchen essential and fun for special events too!
Embroider on the brim to convey a message or
build your brand. One size fits most. 65%
polyester/35% cotton. Machine washable.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - White

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

One size fits most

Default



Product Price : Black

Cost/Qua 12
ntity

Coston P $29.02

Product Price : White

Cost/Qua 12
ntity

Coston P $25.94

24

$28.38

24

$25.41

Production Time Charges

Quantity
12-23
24-47
48-71
72-143
144
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
12-23
24-47
48-71
72-143

144

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$32.25
$45.32
$56.76
$90.64

$150.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

48

$26.84

48

$23.96

7 Days
$45.24
$57.75
$83.18
$115.50

$200.00

72 144

$26.28 $24.79

12 144

$23.5 $22.1

5 Days
$61.01
$70.80
$122.02
$141.60

$250.00

3 Days
$62.38
$83.47
$105.24
$168.72

$220.00
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