

Poplin Chef Hat - White



Product #	CB98409-CB330
Features	Traditional Chef Hat in soft poplin fabric. A kitchen essential and fun for special events too! Embroider on the brim to convey a message or build your brand. One size fits most. 65% polyester/35% cotton. Machine washable.
Specifications	 Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - White
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	One size fits most
Imprint Area	Default

Product Price : Black

Cost/Qua ntity	12	24	48	72	144
Cost on P	\$29.02	\$28.38	\$26.84	\$26.28	\$24.79

Product Price: White

Cost/Qua ntity	12	24	48	72	144
Cost on P	\$25.94	\$25.41	\$23.96	\$23.5	\$22.1

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12-23	\$32.25	\$45.24	\$61.01
24-47	\$45.32	\$57.75	\$70.80
48-71	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
72-143	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
144	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$250.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12-23	Free	\$62.38
24-47	Free	\$83.47
48-71	Free	\$105.24
72-143	Free	\$168.72
144	Free	\$220.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET